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Ple

sat 16/04
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sat 23/04
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sat 30/04
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Datum

2027

2200

2194

2027

2119

2013

2200

2194

2024

2027

2119

2200

2013

2194

2024

Clubnr

K.G. WITTE BEER

PADEL BRUGHIA

ARENAL BRUGGE

K.G. WITTE BEER

GHISTELEHOF SPORTCOMPLEX

OSTEND TENNIS CLUB

PADEL BRUGHIA

ARENAL BRUGGE

K.T.C. AZALEA

K.G. WITTE BEER

GHISTELEHOF SPORTCOMPLEX

PADEL BRUGHIA

OSTEND TENNIS CLUB

ARENAL BRUGGE

K.T.C. AZALEA

Naam

B

A

A

B
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A
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Ploeg
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GHISTELEHOF SPORTCOMPLEX

OSTEND TENNIS CLUB

K.T.C. AZALEA

PADEL BRUGHIA
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GHISTELEHOF SPORTCOMPLEX
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Interclubverantwoordelijken : 

2013
2024
2194

OSTEND TENNIS CLUB J
K.T.C. AZALEA D
ARENAL BRUGGE A

Verlet
Goethals
Decoster

Benjamin
Peter
Jeroen


